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Advantages
Supply Discount

Lab Discount
Equipment Discount

Equipment Service Discount
iTero Subscription Fee Discount

Implant Discount
Brasseler/Dentalree Discount

Biolase Discount
Preferred Vendors List

Success Management (1hr/mon)

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
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Perks Tier
$199

Success Tier
$449

X
X
X
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X
X

Branin Shared Dental Services
DSO Advantages for Private Practices

Offerings
Perks Savings Plan

Success Tier
PPO Fee Negotiation (per doc)

PPO Credentialing (per doc)
Insurance Verification (per doc)
Claims Management (per doc)

Patient Portion Collections (per doc)
Invisalign Savings

License: Branin Center for Dentistry
Success Management

Monthly
Per Month

$199
$449

$499
$999

Annual
Per Dentist/Month

$499
$199
$799

$1,299
$899

Hourly
Per Hour

$299 +$99 travel

Make Our Best Your Best

Open Dental Conversion 
Hiring Management

Contract/Documentation Help
Strategy/CFO Modeling

Leadership/Doctor/Case Training
Best Practices: Hygiene, Coding, Scheduling

Compliance: OSHA/HIPAA
Facility/Lease Mgmt

De Novo & Acquisition

SCAN ME 
AND RECEIVE

IMMEDIATE
BENEFITS!

*Branin Shared Dental Services is designed to give private dental practices the time, money and resources they need to compete.
Let us know If we don't have a resource, service or solution you need, and we network with other practices to share the advantage! 

https://na4.docusign.net/Member/PowerFormSigning.aspx?PowerFormId=8729c5c6-e39e-473c-abf3-ae9856105b19&env=na4&acct=61dc2abb-d02f-4a0f-adb7-420c3d700371&v=2
https://na4.docusign.net/Member/PowerFormSigning.aspx?PowerFormId=8729c5c6-e39e-473c-abf3-ae9856105b19&env=na4&acct=61dc2abb-d02f-4a0f-adb7-420c3d700371&v=2
https://na4.docusign.net/Member/PowerFormSigning.aspx?PowerFormId=8729c5c6-e39e-473c-abf3-ae9856105b19&env=na4&acct=61dc2abb-d02f-4a0f-adb7-420c3d700371&v=2
https://na4.docusign.net/Member/PowerFormSigning.aspx?PowerFormId=8729c5c6-e39e-473c-abf3-ae9856105b19&env=na4&acct=61dc2abb-d02f-4a0f-adb7-420c3d700371&v=2
https://na4.docusign.net/Member/PowerFormSigning.aspx?PowerFormId=8729c5c6-e39e-473c-abf3-ae9856105b19&env=na4&acct=61dc2abb-d02f-4a0f-adb7-420c3d700371&v=2
https://na4.docusign.net/Member/PowerFormSigning.aspx?PowerFormId=8729c5c6-e39e-473c-abf3-ae9856105b19&env=na4&acct=61dc2abb-d02f-4a0f-adb7-420c3d700371&v=2


Savings Examples
Invisalign

High-Quality Zirconia Crown
High-Quality EMax Crown
3M Scotchbond 5 mL vial

3M Super Quick Heavy PVS (4-pack)
3M Relyx Unicem 2 Automix (3-pack)

28%-44% Off
$89
$119

$151.60
$117.74
$376.74

YOY Allowance Table Examples

Implants and Regenerative

Equipment Examples
ADEC Full Package

DCI Elements Package 
M11

Nomad + Planmeca Sensor

$24,312.45
$12,063.24
$7,499.45

$12,846.72

Save Even More!
Refer a colleague and save 10% off your

membership per dentist you help
become more profitable

Per month, our average doctor members:
Save Thousands MORE

Collect Double-Digit MORE
Increase Profits and Decrease Stress

Our clients have increased their PPO allowance tables by an average of 21%-46%

Equipment Service Discount
40% off Henry Schein Service

Exclusive Membership Benefits
Dentists Improving the Profitability of Other Dentists

15% - 45% Savings

Visit us at: branindental.com
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