## Branin Shared Dental Services DSO Advantages for Private Practices

Advantages	<b>Perks Tier</b> \$199	Success Tier \$449
Supply Discount	Х	X
Lab Discount	Х	Х
Equipment Discount	Х	Х
Equipment Service Discount	Х	Х
iTero Subscription Fee Discount	Х	Х
Implant Discount	Х	Х
Brasseler/Dentalree Discount	Х	Х
Biolase Discount	Х	Х
Preferred Vendors List		Х
Success Management (1hr/mon)		X

Offerings	Monthly Per Month	Annual Per Dentist/Month	Hourly Per Hour
Perks Savings Plan	\$199		
Success Tier	\$449		
PPO Fee Negotiation (per doc)		\$499	
PPO Credentialing (per doc)		\$199	
Insurance Verification (per doc)		\$799	
Claims Management (per doc)		\$1,299	
Patient Portion Collections (per doc)		\$899	
Invisalign Savings	\$499		
License: Branin Center for Dentistry	\$999		
Success Management			\$299 +\$99 travel

#### Make Our Best Your Best

Open Dental Conversion Hiring Management Contract/Documentation Help Strategy/CFO Modeling Leadership/Doctor/Case Training Best Practices: Hygiene, Coding, Scheduling Compliance: OSHA/HIPAA Facility/Lease Mgmt De Novo & Acquisition SCAN ME AND RECEIVE IMMEDIATE BENEFITS!



\*Branin Shared Dental Services is designed to give private dental practices the time, money and resources they need to compete. Let us know If we don't have a resource, service or solution you need, and we network with other practices to share the advantage!

# **Exclusive Membership Benefits**

Dentists Improving the Profitability of Other Dentists

### Per month, our average doctor members:

Save Thousands MORE Collect Double-Digit MORE Increase Profits and Decrease Stress

#### Savings Examples

Invisalign	28%-44% Off	
High-Quality Zirconia Crown	\$89	
High-Quality EMax Crown	\$119	
3M Scotchbond 5 mL vial	\$151.60	
3M Super Quick Heavy PVS (4-pack)	\$117.74	
3M Relyx Unicem 2 Automix (3-pack)	\$376.74	

#### **Equipment Service Discount**

40% off Henry Schein Service

#### **YOY Allowance Table Examples**

Our clients have increased their PPO allowance tables by an average of 21%-46%

#### **Implants and Regenerative**

15% - 45% Savings

#### **Equipment Examples**

ADEC Full Package	\$24,312.45	
DCI Elements Package	\$12,063.24	
M11	\$7,499.45	
Nomad + Planmeca Sensor	\$12,846.72	

## Save Even More!

Refer a colleague and save 10% off your membership per dentist you help become more profitable



\*Branin Shared Dental Services is designed to give private dental practices the time, money and resources they need to compete. Let us know If we don't have a resource, service or solution you need, and we network with other practices to share the advantage!